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Pocatecni stav 161634,00

2 Prodejna - Trzba 2015/01 PPD150001 31.01.2015 15529,00 177163,00
3 Prodejna - Trzba 2015/02 PPD150002 28.02.2015 13936,00 191099,00
4 STK+Emise OA VPD150002 05.01.2015 1395,00 189704,00
5 Opravy a udrzovani OA 5C05496 VPD150003 07.01.2015 2257,00 187447,00
6 Postovné VPD150004 04.02.2015 550,00 186897,00
7 Prodejna - kancelafské potreby VPD150005 13.01.2015 94,00 186803,00
8 Kancelafské potfeby VPD150006 28.02.2015 160,00 186643,00
9 Kancelarské potieby VPD150007 08.02.2015 121,00 186522,00
10 Postovné - sluzby VPD150008 09.02.2015 309,00 186213,00
11 Postovné VPD150009 28.02.2015 144,00 186069,00
12 Pracovni potieby-Zehli¢ka VPD150010 19.02.2015 1077,00 184992,00
13 Prodejna- kancelafské pootreby VPD150011  10.02.2015 174,00 184818,00
14 Prodejna- kancelafské pootieby VPD150012  10.03.2015 98,00 184720,00
15 Pracovni potieby VPD150013  13.03.2015 149,00 184571,00
16 Vstupni prohlidka-Pikartova VPD150014  26.02.2015 500,00 184071,00
17 Vstupni prohlidka-Havrankova VPD150015 26.02.2015 100,00 183971,00
18 Postovné VPD150016  12.03.2015 24,00 183947,00
19 Postovné - sluzby VPD150017 05.03.2015 103,00 183844,00
20 Nakup materialu VPD150018 03.03.2015 380,00 183464,00
21 Cistici a toaletni potfeby VPD150019  12.03.2015 93,00 183371,00
22 Ostatni sluzby-notar VPD150020 10.03.2015 5493,00 177878,00
23 Prodejna - Trzba 2015/03 PPD150003 31.03.2015 25758,00 203636,00
24 Uhrada fakt.vyst.&. 150100066 PPD150004 11.03.2015 20666,00 224302,00
25 Uhrada fakt.vyst.&. 150100067 PPD150005 03.03.2015 1000,00 225302,00
26 Uhrada fakt.vyst.&. 150100067 PPD150006 11.03.2015 3540,00 228842,00
27 Nakup materialu VPD150021 25.03.2015 362,00 228480,00
28 Postovné VPD150022 09.03.2015 12,00 228468,00
29 Postovné VPD150023 16.03.2015 121,00 228347,00
30 Postovné VPD150024 09.03.2015 205,00 228142,00
31 Vyplata mezd VPD150025 15.03.2015 7365,00 220777,00
32 Vyplata mezd VPD150026 12.01.2015 4646,00 216131,00
33 Vyplata mezd VPD150027 12.01.2015 11596,00 204535,00
34 Vyplata mezd VPD150028 12.01.2015 7508,00 197027,00
35 Vyplata mezd VPD150029 12.02.2015 11670,00 185357,00
36 Vyplata mezd VPD150030 13.02.2015 7365,00 177992,00
37 Vyplata mezd VPD150031 13.02.2015 6736,00 171256,00
38 Vyplata mezd VPD150032 06.03.2015 5142,00 166114,00
39 Vyplata mezd VPD150033 12.03.2015 1548,00 164566,00
40 Zbozi VPD150034 27.02.2015 1264,00 163302,00
41 Nakup materialu VPD150035 23.03.2015 18,00 163284,00
42 Nakup materialu VPD150036 23.03.2015 25,00 163259,00
43 PC Lenovo VPD150037 15.03.2015 13899,00 149360,00
44 Opravy a udrzovani VPD150038 19.03.2015 841,00 148519,00
45 Pracovni potieby VPD150039 16.03.2015 2991,00 145528,00
46 Kancelarské potieby VPD150040 31.03.2015 87,00 145441,00
47 Cistici a toaletni potfeby VPD150041  25.03.2015 65,00 145376,00
48 Vyplata mezd VPD150001 15.04.2015 7490,00 137886,00
49 Vyplata mezd VPD150042 15.04.2015 5187,00 132699,00
50 Kancelarské potreby VPD150043 22.04.2015 19,00 132680,00
51 Uhrada fakt.pfij.6. FAP150106 VPD150044 08.04.2015 326,00 132354,00
52 Uhrada fakt.vyst.&. 150100103 PPD150007 08.04.2015 11689,00 144043,00
53 Postovné VPD150045 13.04.2015 106,00 143937,00
54 Kancelarské potfeby VPD150046 21.04.2015 300,00 143637,00
55 Postovné VPD150047 22.04.2015 107,00 143530,00
56 Vyplata mezd VPD150048 13.04.2015 7743,00 135787,00
57 Postovné VPD150049 13.04.2015 106,00 135681,00
58 Kancelarské potreby VPD150050 22.05.2015 32,00 135649,00
59 Vyplata mezd VPD150051 15.05.2015 7503,00 128146,00
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60 Vyplata mezd VPD150052 15.05.2015 6700,00 121446,00
61 Vyplata mezd VPD150053 15.05.2015 7745,00 113701,00
62 Stfesni nosi¢ na auto VPD150054 20.05.2015 4999,00 108702,00
63 Kancelarské potreby VPD150055 05.06.2015 149,00 108553,00
64 Pracovni potfeby VPD150056 05.06.2015 120,00 108433,00
65 Zbozi VPD150057 25.05.2015 353,00 108080,00
66 Pracovni potieby VPD150058 22.05.2015 117,00 107963,00
67 Zbozi VPD150059 25.05.2015 654,00 107309,00
68 Uhrada fakt.vyst.&. 150100155 PPD150008 20.05.2015 2415,00 109724,00
69 Postovné VPD150060 06.05.2015 142,00 109582,00
70 Trzby z prodeje zbozi PPD150009 30.04.2015 18758,00 128340,00
71 Trzby z prodeje zbozi PPD150010 31.05.2015 19212,00 147552,00
72 Kancelarské potreby VPD150061 18.05.2015 1,00 147551,00
73 Opravy a udrzovani VPD150062 01.07.2015 170,00 147381,00
74 Opravy a udrzovani VPD150063 29.06.2015 1110,00 146271,00
75 Uhrada fakt.pfij.&. FAP150175 VPD150064 29.06.2015 1609,00 144662,00
76 Nakup materialu VPD150065 12.06.2015 2287,00 142375,00
77 Vyplata mezd VPD150066 12.06.2015 21903,00 120472,00
78 Postovné VPD150067 24.06.2015 592,00 119880,00
80 Vyplata mezd VPD150069 10.03.2015 45,00 119835,00
81 Vyplata mezd VPD150070 15.07.2015 6733,00 113102,00
82 Vyplata mezd VPD150071 15.07.2015 2113,00 110989,00
83 Kancelarské potreby VPD150072 01.06.2015 53,00 110936,00
84 Trzby z prodeje zbozi PPD150011  30.06.2015 24445,00 135381,00
85 Uhrada fakt.pfij.&. FAP150122 VPD150073  30.06.2015 3427,00 131954,00
86 PHM Nafta VPD150068 13.07.2015 1000,00 130954,00
87 Vyplata mezd VPD150074 15.07.2015 7579,00 123375,00
88 Kancelarské potreby VPD150075 09.07.2015 196,00 123179,00
89 Opravy a udrzovani VPD150076 27.07.2015 116,00 123063,00
Celkem: 318582,00 195519,00 123063,00



